
B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

A1

ADMIN
BLOCK

C1

C3

C5

C7

C9

C11

C12

C13

C15

C17

C18

D1

D2

D3

D4

D5

D6

D7
D8

D9
D10

D11
D12

D13 D14

18
.0

 M
 W

ID
E 

  R
O

AD
 N

O
. 1

12.0 M WIDE  ROAD NO. 3

12.0 M WIDE  ROAD NO. 4

18
.0

 M
 W

ID
E 

  R
O

AD
 N

O
. 2

18.0 M WIDE   ROAD

PARK

LAYOUT PLAN OF I.E. TILOI

LAND USE ANALYSIS
S. NO. LAND USE AREA IN HECT. TOTAL %

1.

2.

3.

AREA UNDER
 PLOTS INCLUDING

ADMIN BLOCK

AREA UNDER
PARK

AREA UNDER
ROADS

4.224

0.646

1.59

65.39%

10.00%

24.61%

TOTAL - 6.46 HECT.   100%

STATEMENT OF PLOTS
TYPE SIZE IN MT.

A-1

B

C

3150

1800

800

S. NO. NO.

1.

2.

3.

AREA IN SQ.MT.

01

07

18

TO SIZE

30X60

20X40

D 450

       TOTAL     -      40

4. 1415X30

N
SCALE - 1CM = 20MT

C
   

   
A 

   
  N

   
   

A 
   

  L

TO TILOI

TO RAEBARELI

EXISTING ROAD

EXISTING ROAD WIDTH

JOB TITLE:-

LAYOUT PLAN OF INDUSTRIAL ESTATE  TILOI
 (ONLY FOR REFERENCE)


	Sheets and Views
	Model


