LAYOUT PLAN OF INDUSTRIAL ESTATE TILOI (ONLY FOR REFERENCE)



DISCLAIMER:-

THIS MAP IS PROVIDED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSE ONLY AND IS NOT INTENDED FOR USE IN LEGAL PROCEEDINGS. THE ACCURACY AND COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION REPRESENTED ARE NOT GUARANTEED. THE INFORMATION PRESENTED HEREIN, INCLUDING BOUNDARIES, LAND USE DESIGNATIONS, AND OTHER DETAILS, IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. THE MAP SHOULD NOT BE USED AS A LEGAL DOCUMENT OR FOR ANY PURPOSE REQUIRING PRECISE MEASUREMENTS OR LEGAL VALIDATION. FOR OFFICIAL AND LEGALLY BINDING INFORMATION PLEASE CONSULT RELEVANT OFFICE AUTHORITY.

LAND USE ANALYSIS

S. NO.	LAND USE	AREA IN HECT.	TOTAL %
1.	AREA UNDER PLOTS INCLUDING ADMIN BLOCK	4.224	65.39%
2.	AREA UNDER PARK	0.646	10.00%
3.	AREA UNDER ROADS	1.59	24.61%

TOTAL - 6.46 HECT. 100%

STATEMENT OF PLOTS

S. NO.	TYPE	SIZE IN MT.	AREA IN SQ.MT.	NO.
1.	A-1	TO SIZE	3150	01
2.	В	30X60	1800	07
3.	С	20X40	800	18
4.	D	15X30	450	14

TOTAL - 40

JOB TITLE:-LAYOUT PLAN OF I.E. TILOI





UPSIDA COMPLEX A 1/4 LAKHANPUR KANPUR.

N

SCALE - 1CM = 20MT